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META PLATFORMS INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US30303M1027

Overview

2024/07/05 19:38:59
Price

487.70 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.84% (13.45)

US30303M1027
META

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,094,479 EUR

S&P 500

490.05 EUR (1)
495.00 EUR (208)
491.95 EUR
493.00 EUR
487.50 EUR
474.25 EUR

32
15,683.00
5

5

15

WKN: 30303M102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=133206776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US30303M1027&ID_NOTATION=201097255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US30303M1027&ID_NOTATION=201097255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30303M1027&ID_NOTATION=201097255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48324c4b80d4c3c0a2174085f47ad615afee97865b2034700900e5338bf3d26c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2da736786606d60de&time=1720330796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9908d09727402b10c64befced9e95b73de5c3e16926eac178ff5384df056e708&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21196a43a91ebcdbd&time=1720330796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78dad40b560943e7f3340731ad890508c48dcdbc284b254ec18992fb46c566e0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=431aae93d27014640&time=1720330796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23f02cbc4b6db49420cfa0f268173e8dedc50865468353aca7af3017f3cc3d9b&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b6ce5a571bfb6b46&time=1720330796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=476acd07cec8a8cc2220cb54c4c46a8f0388e6c1176c6b35c3d888feb05af394&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a70f98b22e5f456ae&time=1720330796&tool=RSC

META PLATFORMS INC. C

Details

2024/07/05 19:38:59

Price
487.70 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

LASS A

2.84% (13.45)

ISIN US30303M1027
Symbol META
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,094,479 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 490.05 EUR (1)
Ask (Ask size) 495.00 EUR (208)
Open 491.95 EUR
High 493.00 EUR
Low 487.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 474.25 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 32
Trading volume 15,683.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 5
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +52.67% +78.58% +65.66%
Perf (abs.) +168.25 +214.60 +193.30
Beta 2.06 1.80 1.74
Volatility  47.40 41.37 60.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/05

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:48
07/05

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/05

Stuttgart 2024/  21:47
07/05

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:36

Price

491.60 EUR

482.00 EUR

498.05 EUR

497.90 EUR

180.00 USD

475.06 EUR (299)
458.44 EUR (69)
453.43 EUR (69)
383.11 EUR (63)
493.00 EUR (2024/07/05)
324.75 EUR (2024/01/08)
493.00 EUR (2024/07/05)
262.00 EUR (2023/07/10)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
4.19 292
0.05 11
10.52 529
0.07 13
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201097255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64227593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64173117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496632

META PLATFORMS INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11/08

2024/
04/10

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

17:36

22:00

08:06

17:35

18:48

11:08

21:39

19:38

17:44

19:32

20:21

184.00 CHF

539.91 USD 11,349.73

471.60 EUR

530.00 USD

489.10 EUR

472.45 EUR

495.80 EUR

487.70 EUR

492.70 EUR

492.70 EUR

493.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

8.90

0.00

0.00

0.26

0.02

1.12

0.01

0.07

399,778

147

37

137

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63750376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64176193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64173112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64227590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359806931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359806931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264087

META PLATFORMS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

00O Meta

Contact Details
META PLATFORMS INC.

1 Meta Way - 94025 Menlo Park
Telefon: +1-650-543-4800
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Kimmitt

Andrew Houston

Hock Tan

John Arnold

Marc Andreessen

Nancy Killefer

Peggy
Abkemeier-Alford
Tony Xu

Tracey Travis
Mark Zuckerberg
Andrew Bosworth
Chris Cox

Javier Olivan
Jennifer
Newstead

Nick Clegg

Susan J. Li

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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